
 

Vendor Name Address Contact Person Phone Number Email Address/Website 

Duluth Builders Exchange 
802 Garfield Ave 
Duluth MN 55802  218-722-2836 http://duluthbx.com/ 

Minnesota Builders 
Exchange 

1123 Glenwood Ave 
Minneapolis MN 55405 Jeff 612-381-2620 jeffb@mbex.org 

Wisconsin Builders 
Exchange 

W2518 County Road JJ 
Appleton WI 54913  920-687-8782 http://bxwi.com/ 

Blue Book Building & 
Construction Network 

800 E Main St  
Jefferson Valley NY 10535 Debbie Dempsey 800-431-2584 ddempsey@thebluebook.com 

George Bougalis and Sons 
Co. 3402 15th Ave E Patrick Ryan 218-263-7476 estimating@bougalisandsons.com 

Lametti & Sons, Inc. 
16028 Forest Blvd N 
Hugo, MN 55038 Kris McPhee 651-426-1380 krism@lametti.com  

Terra Engineering & 
Construction 

2409 Vondron Road 
Madison, WI 53718 Scott Zimmerman 608-221-4075 Terra@whyterra.com  

North American 
Procurement Council, Inc.  Lyra de Asis 302-450-1923 lyra@napc.me  

Northland Constructors 4843 Rice Lake Rd Lance Lindahl 218-625-2286 lancel@northlandcompanies.com 

Subsurface, Inc. PO Box 37, Moorhead, MN 56560 Andrew Merkel 701-850-7458 andrew@subsurface-inc.com 

Insituform Technologies 
USA 

1177 Birch Blvd N., White Bear Lake, 
MN 55110 Mitchell Hoeft 651-253-0236 mhoeft@aegion.com 

KTM 5513 Hwy 2 Noel Kohanski 218-729-1446 noel@ktmcompanies.net 

Utility Systems of America, 
Inc. PO Box 706, Eveleth, MN 55734 Jim Pucel, PE 218-744-4342 usainc@mchsi.com 

     

 

City of Duluth 

Project Plan Holder’s List 

Project: BWSR Sediment Reduction Drainage 

Improvements 

Bid Number: 17-0278 

Bid Opening Date:  July 6, 2017 
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